
Date Day I B.Pharm II B.Pharm III B.Pharm IV B.Pharm

10 AM to 1 PM 10 AM to 1 PM 10 AM to 1 PM 10 AM to 1 PM

14/05/2012 Monday
Human Anatomy & 

Physiology
Medicinal Chemistry- I

15/05/2012 Tuesday Physical Pharmaceutics Medicinal Chemistry- II

16/05/2012 Wednesday
Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry – I
Pharmacology – I

17/05/2012 Thursday
Pharmaceutical Organic 

Chemistry – II
Pharmacology – II

18/05/2012 Friday
Pharmaceutical Inorganic 

Chemistry

Pharmacognosy & 

Phytochemistry

19/05/2012 Saturday Pharmaceutical Engineering Advanced  Pharmacognosy

21/05/2012 Monday General Pharmaceutics 
Pharmaceutical Bio-

Technology

22/05/2012 Tuesday Applied Biochemistry
Formulative & Industrial 

Pharmacy

23/05/2012 Wednesday
Biostatistics  & Computer 

Science 
Quality Assurance

24/05/2012 Thursday Pathophysiology 
Instrumental Methods of 

Analysis

25/05/2012 Friday
Biopharmaceutics & 

Pharmacokinetics

26/05/2012 Saturday
Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

& Management
Pharmacy Practice

Sd/- 

Registrar (Evaluation)

JSS University
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Theory Time Table 
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